
Rang Verein / Gruppe Schütze 1. Runde 2. Runde Total
  1 Heiden FSG 1 Gruppentotal 949 944 1893
  1.1 Heiden FSG 1 Probst Richard (1985) 226'303 192 190 382
  1.2 Heiden FSG 1 Looser Serge (1979) 112'579 191 190 381
  1.3 Heiden FSG 1 Graf Andreas (1973) 214'060 188 190 378
  1.4 Heiden FSG 1 Künzler Hans (1959) 225'412 188 188 376
  1.5 Heiden FSG 1 Graf Hansruedi (1967) 225'962 190 186 376
  2 Schwellbrunn FSG Gruppentotal 933 928 1861
  2.1 Schwellbrunn FSG Diem Andreas (1968) 200'637 191 187 378
  2.2 Schwellbrunn FSG Reutegger Sandro (1996) 514'514 191 185 376
  2.3 Schwellbrunn FSG Rutz Thomas (1979) 200'646 188 185 373
  2.4 Schwellbrunn FSG Preisig Anton (1970) 200'657 185 183 368
  2.5 Schwellbrunn FSG Schoch Jakob (1948) 200'645 178 188 366
  3 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Gruppentotal 898 919 1817
  3.1 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Gisler Willi (1985) 210'813 185 188 373
  3.2 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Rusch Heinz (1966) 103'016 184 187 371
  3.3 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Rohner Werner (1965) 102'336 181 181 362
  3.4 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Rusch Beat (1985) 112'893 172 184 356
  3.5 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Lutz Hans (1984) 236'080 176 179 355

  4 Waldstatt SG 1 Gruppentotal 888 911 1799
  4.1 Waldstatt SG 1 Ammann Hubert (1962) 183'736 178 189 367
  4.2 Waldstatt SG 1 Dütschler Hans (1954) 100'273 183 183 366
  4.3 Waldstatt SG 1 Bösch Werner (1955) 100'203 178 183 361
  4.4 Waldstatt SG 1 Lämmler Fabian (1989) 486'600 178 180 358
  4.5 Waldstatt SG 1 Tanner Mario (1979) 184'084 171 176 347
  5 Heiden FSG 2 Gruppentotal 899 899 1798
  5.1 Heiden FSG 2 Mark Kobler  (1985) 226'301 187 189 376
  5.2 Heiden FSG 2 Züst Wilfried (1956) 225'977 178 183 361
  5.3 Heiden FSG 2 Wick Werner (1955) 113'162 182 175 357
  5.4 Heiden FSG 2 Graf Bernhard (1974) 225'958 176 180 356
  5.5 Heiden FSG 2 Graf Luca (2001) 746'335 176 172 348
  6 Gais SpS 1 Gruppentotal 907 883 1790
  6.1 Gais SpS 1 Sprenger Christian (1993) 307'145 190 189 379
  6.2 Gais SpS 1 Höhener Werner (1956) 112'857 185 187 372
  6.3 Gais SpS 1 Troxler Daniel (1992) 538'985 183 173 356
  6.4 Gais SpS 1 Höhener Claudia (1984) 112'856 177 176 353
  6.5 Gais SpS 1 Breitenmoser Stefan (1996) 785'737 172 158 330
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Rang Name Gruppe 1. Runde 2. Runde Total
1 Probst Richard (1985) 226'303 Heiden FSG 1 192 190 382
2 Looser Serge (1979) 112'579 Heiden FSG 1 191 190 381
3 Sprenger Christian (1993) 307'145 Gais SpS 1 190 189 379
4 Diem Andreas (1968) 200'637 Schwellbrunn FSG 191 187 378
5 Graf Andreas (1973) 214'060 Heiden FSG 1 188 190 378
6 Reutegger Sandro (1996) 514'514 Schwellbrunn FSG 191 185 376
7 Graf Hansruedi (1967) 225'962 Heiden FSG 1 190 186 376
8 Mark Kobler  (1985) 226'301 Heiden FSG 2 187 189 376
9 Künzler Hans (1959) 225'412 Heiden FSG 1 188 188 376

10 Rutz Thomas (1979) 200'646 Schwellbrunn FSG 188 185 373
11 Gisler Willi (1985) 210'813 Herisau-Säge SG 1 185 188 373
12 Höhener Werner (1956) 112'857 Gais SpS 1 185 187 372
13 Rusch Heinz (1966) 103'016 Herisau-Säge SG 1 184 187 371
14 Preisig Anton (1970) 200'657 Schwellbrunn FSG 185 183 368
15 Ammann Hubert (1962) 183'736 Waldstatt SG 1 178 189 367
16 Schoch Jakob (1948) 200'645 Schwellbrunn FSG 178 188 366
17 Dütschler Hans (1954) 100'273 Waldstatt SG 1 183 183 366
18 Rohner Werner (1965) 102'336 Herisau-Säge SG 1 181 181 362
19 Bösch Werner (1955) 100'203 Waldstatt SG 1 178 183 361
20 Züst Wilfried (1956) 225'977 Heiden FSG 2 178 183 361
21 Lämmler Fabian (1989) 486'600 Waldstatt SG 1 178 180 358
22 Wick Werner (1955) 113'162 Heiden FSG 2 182 175 357
23 Rusch Beat (1985) 112'893 Herisau-Säge SG 1 172 184 356
24 Graf Bernhard (1974) 225'958 Heiden FSG 2 176 180 356
25 Troxler Daniel (1992) 538'985 Gais SpS 1 183 173 356
26 Lutz Hans (1984) 236'080 Herisau-Säge SG 1 176 179 355
27 Höhener Claudia (1984) 112'856 Gais SpS 1 177 176 353
28 Graf Luca (2001) 746'335 Heiden FSG 2 176 172 348
29 Tanner Mario (1979) 184'084 Waldstatt SG 1 171 176 347
30 Breitenmoser Stefan (1996) Gais SpS 1 172 158 330
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